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Women / 5 / Middle
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Hannah Cook5034
Novato

9.150 9.250 9.2759.150 36.825
2 3 1 1 1 

1 

Madison Klungel5014
Gymnastics Zone

9.225 9.125 9.1258.850 36.325
1 6 2 3 2 

2 

Julia Kenderov5007
American

8.800 9.275 9.0008.775 35.850
7 1T 3 5 3 

3 

Kayla Smaw5002
American

9.100 8.375 9.0758.750 35.300
3T 13 4 4 4 

4 

Madelyn Vines5010
CYC

8.850 9.175 8.4508.350 34.825
6 5 7T 13 5 

5 

Karinna Stevenson5021
High Definition

8.000 9.075 9.1508.300 34.525
14 7 9 2 6 

6 

Kailey Carnation5019
Santa Rosa

8.700 8.900 8.5258.350 34.475
8 8 7T 10 7 

7 

Masha Pomelov5003
American

8.650 9.225 8.7007.850 34.425
9T 4 11 8 8 

8 

Lily McJunkins5018
Santa Rosa

9.100 8.475 8.5008.250 34.325
3T 10 10 11T 9 

9 

Maleigha Kinzer5022
High Definition

8.350 8.625 8.7258.400 34.100
13 9 6 7 10 

10 

Cali Shepherd5033
Novato

9.000 8.425 8.8507.675 33.950
5 12 12 6 11 

11 

Anya Holbrook5009
CYC

8.650 9.275 8.2507.525 33.700
9T 1T 13 14 12 

12 

Jianna Franklin5036
Novato

8.400 8.200 8.5008.450 33.550
12 14 5 11T 13 

13 

Isabelle See5028
THE CAVE

8.600 8.450 8.6507.175 32.875
11 11 14 9 14 

14 
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